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with Credentials

Cathy Adams Head of School cathy.adams@mayacamas.school

Kim Jinks ELA kim.jinks@mayacamas.school

Alec Clark Science alec.clark@mayacamas.school

Kate Burke SS kate.burke@mayacamas.school

Brenna Pourroy Math/SS brenna.pourroy@mayacamas.school

Kirsten Fletcher Math kirsten.fletcher@mayacamas.school

Aimee Heidenreich Art aimee.heidenreich@mayacamas.school

Sergio Ortega PE sergio.ortega@mayacamas.school

Janelle Mcgee Special Education Janelle.mcgee@mayacamas.school

Laura Cendejas Operations Manager laura.cendejas@mayacamas.school

Sara Scarpino Office Staff/IA sara.scarpino@mayacamas.school

Soledad Alcazar IA/food service soledad.alcazar@mayacamas.school

Vincent Balilo IA/After School
Coordinator

vincent.balilo@mayacamas.school


